LED Light Fixture PG5
Street series

Outdeorillumination

- Streets and roads,
- side-walks,

- railway platforms,
- crosswalks,

- parking lots,

- petrol stations.



Basic parameters of LED light fixture

Product name

Street-30 (SSOR-A-220-003-N/W-MCC1)
Street-50 (SSOR-B-220-004-N/W-MCC1)
Street-70 (SSOR-A-220-010-N/W-MCC1)
Street-100 (SSOR-B-220-005-N/W-MCC1)

Light flux,
Im

3250
7440
11250
15000

General parameters of LED light fixture

AC supply voltage, V
Frequency, Hz
DC supply voltage, V

Operating temperature range, °C

Emission color

Color temperature of emission, K
Climatic performance in accordance with State Standard 15150

Warranty, years
Durability, years

Light Distribution Curve

A — cosine
(Street-30)

consumption,

Power

w
26
62
90
125

IP65

IP degree

Overall dimensions,
mm

310x180x107
635x180x107
715x180x107
1228x180x107

from 140 to 265
50+10%
from 200 to 370
from - 40 to + 60
white

W- 3000-+4000/N- 40006000

MCC1
5
10

Weight,
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B — wide
(Street-50)

Overall dimensions of LED light fixture
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A — cosine
(Street-70)

cdin
——co-C180 — —Cs0-cam

B — wide
(Street-100)

Installation type of LED light fixture

JSC «Proton», 302040, Orel city, Leskova str., 19, tel./fax: (4862) 41-44-03
www.proton-orel.ru

kg

3,0
5,5
6,0
10,0



